
N I B B L E S  M E N U 

All prices are GBP inclusive of 20% VAT  I  Card payments only
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill

(following the code of best practice, service charge is shared among the staff)

£6.00 

£6.50 

£9.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£7.50 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.50

£6.50 

£7.50

Mixed Nuts

Nocellara Green Olives

Italian Artichoke hearts

Houmous Dip 

Black Olive Tapenade with crackers

 Reggiano 24 months Parmesan chunks 

Gorgonzola chunks 

Taleggio (Italian semisoft cheese)

Ubriaco Prosecco   (matured cheese in prosecco wine) 

Mozzarella Bocconcini  (small mozzarella cheese balls) 

Salami Milano

Bresaola (Italian air-dried salted beef)

Parma Ham

£25
£25

£25
£25




