

## NIBBLES MENU

Mixed Nuts	£6.00
Nocellara Green Olives	£6.50
Italian Artichoke hearts	£9.50
Houmous Dip with crackers	£5.50
Black Olive Tapenade with crackers	£5.50
Reggiano 24 months Parmesan chunks	£7.50
Gorgonzola chunks	£6.00
Taleggio (Italian semisoft cheese)	£6.00
Ubriaco Prosecco (matured cheese in prosecco wine)	£6.00
Mozzarella Bocconcini (small mozzarella cheese balls)	£6.00
Salami Milano	£6.50
Bresaola (Italian air-dried salted beef)	£6.50
Parma Ham	£7.50

Cheese platter £25 Charcuterie platter £25 Mixed platter £25 Vegetarian platter £25